TO: Patrick Richardson, Superintendent
FROM:  Shelley Todd

SUBJECT: Catalog Discount Bid Award
DATE: June 1, 2020

The Pulaski County Board of Education accepted bids for catalog vendors.
We will use these catalog bids to purchase items that are not included in our
line item bids. Awarded vendors will be prime vendors in those categories
beginning July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021.

Please find the enclosed list of vendor responses to the
2020-2021 Catalog Discount Bid.
Bids were accepted in the areas of Office Supplies, Art, Early Childhood,
Science, Furniture and Miscellaneous other Catalogs.
We recommend awarding to all responding vendors. Their discounts are shown.
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Shelley Todd at
shelley.todd@pulaski.kyschools.us



2020-2021 Specialty Catalog Vendors

BSN Sports
Blick Art Material
Hand2mind
Hurst Office
Early Childhood

Facilities

Furniture - HON and AllSteel

Facilities
Kaplan
Lakeshore
Music in Motion
Nasco
Office Resource Inc. (ORI)
Perma-Bound Books
School Ouftfitters
School Specialty
Sex Ed Mart
TouchMath LLC
US Games

10%

20%

15%

5-85%

5-50%

5-50%

State Contract
5-50%

15%

5%

Free Shipping
10-20%

25% Free Shipping
Free Shipping
2%

25-34%

20%

5-10%

15%
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