TO: Patrick Richardson, Superintendent

FROM: Shelley Todd

SUBJECT: Catalog Discount Bid Award

DATE: June 1, 2020

The Pulaski County Board of Education accepted bids for catalog vendors. We will use these catalog bids to purchase items that are not included in our line item bids. Awarded vendors will be prime vendors in those categories beginning July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021.

Please find the enclosed list of vendor responses to the 2020-2021 Catalog Discount Bid. Bids were accepted in the areas of Office Supplies, Art, Early Childhood, Science, Furniture and Miscellaneous other Catalogs. We recommend awarding to all responding vendors. Their discounts are shown. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Shelley Todd at shelley.todd@pulaski.kyschools.us

2020-2021 Specialty Catalog Vendors

BSN Sports		10%
Blick Art Material		20%
Hand2mind		15%
Hurst	Office	5-85%
	Early Childhood	5-50%
	Facilities	5-50%
	Furniture - HON and AllSteel	State Contract
	Facilities	5-50%
Kaplan		15%
Lakeshore		5%
Music in Motion		Free Shipping
Nasco		10-20%
Office Resource Inc. (ORI)		25% Free Shipping
Perma-Bound Books		Free Shipping
School Outfitters		2%
School Specialty		25-34%
Sex Ed Mart		20%
TouchMath LLC		5-10%
US Games		15%